
MEN'S 242.0 RESULTS

Men's 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Eric Penner Mill Valley High School 230.9 335.0

2 Canton Fitzmaurice Chanute High School 238.0 315.0

3 Larney Finney Lawrence High School 230.0 300.0

4 Broderick Wright Fort Scott High School 237.0 295.0

5 Evan Stull Olathe East Hawks 235.0 290.0

6 Derek Furguson Shawnee Mission North High School 242.0 285.0

7 Jase Kinnaman Holden High School 241.0 280.0

8 Sam Walters Ottawa High School 223.7 275.0

9 Kyle McFadden Concordia 233.0 275.0

10 SAM SCOTT Washburn Rural 241.4 275.0

11 Gabe Myers Ottawa High School 226.3 265.0

12 Ja'hir Johnson Lawrence High School 230.0 265.0

13 Gabe Eddins Pioneers 237.8 250.0

14 Trevor Widener Olathe East Hawks 235.0 245.0

15 Tobias Thompson Ottawa High School 230.4 240.0

16 Blake Tomasi Fort Scott High School 240.0 235.0

17 Landon Clarke Pittsburg High School 231.0 225.0

18 Keegan Wink Staley High School 221.0 215.0

19 Tegan Stiles Fort Scott High School 239.0 215.0

20 Jack  Boetel Ottawa High School 241.4 215.0

21 Adam Wright Fort Scott High School 240.0 205.0

22 Noah Wilson Gardner Edgerton High School 236.2 200.0

23 Cooper Wilson Staley High School 237.0 185.0

24 GAGE BOYERT Basehor Linwood 222.2 165.0

25 Luis  Rivera Fort Scott High School 230.0 135.0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Xavier Eddins Pioneers 239.6 135.0

27 Ethan Lasiter Lansing High School 226.2 110.0

Men's 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Canton Fitzmaurice Chanute High School 238.0 565.0

2 Eric Penner Mill Valley High School 230.9 505.0

3 Kyle McFadden Concordia 233.0 505.0

4 Sam Walters Ottawa High School 223.7 475.0

5 Larney Finney Lawrence High School 230.0 475.0

6 Evan Stull Olathe East Hawks 235.0 465.0

7 Ja'hir Johnson Lawrence High School 230.0 450.0

8 Broderick Wright Fort Scott High School 237.0 440.0

9 SAM SCOTT Washburn Rural 241.4 425.0

10 Gabe Eddins Pioneers 237.8 415.0

11 Adam Wright Fort Scott High School 240.0 415.0

12 Blake Tomasi Fort Scott High School 240.0 410.0

13 Gabe Myers Ottawa High School 226.3 405.0

14 Tobias Thompson Ottawa High School 230.4 405.0

15 Derek Furguson Shawnee Mission North High School 242.0 405.0

16 Keegan Wink Staley High School 221.0 375.0

17 Trevor Widener Olathe East Hawks 235.0 355.0

18 Landon Clarke Pittsburg High School 231.0 340.0

19 Jack  Boetel Ottawa High School 241.4 335.0

20 GAGE BOYERT Basehor Linwood 222.2 315.0

21 Noah Wilson Gardner Edgerton High School 236.2 315.0

22 Xavier Eddins Pioneers 239.6 265.0

23 Luis  Rivera Fort Scott High School 230.0 260.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

24 Cooper Wilson Staley High School 237.0 245.0

25 Ethan Lasiter Lansing High School 226.2 165.0

26 Tegan Stiles Fort Scott High School 239.0 0.0

27 Jase Kinnaman Holden High School 241.0 0.0

Men's 242.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Canton Fitzmaurice Chanute High School 238.0 395.0

2 Eric Penner Mill Valley High School 230.9 305.0

3 Evan Stull Olathe East Hawks 235.0 300.0

4 Tobias Thompson Ottawa High School 230.4 280.0

5 Ja'hir Johnson Lawrence High School 230.0 265.0

6 Jase Kinnaman Holden High School 241.0 260.0

7 Kyle McFadden Concordia 233.0 255.0

8 Keegan Wink Staley High School 221.0 250.0

9 Sam Walters Ottawa High School 223.7 250.0

10 Gabe Myers Ottawa High School 226.3 240.0

11 Noah Wilson Gardner Edgerton High School 236.2 235.0

12 Derek Furguson Shawnee Mission North High School 242.0 235.0

13 Adam Wright Fort Scott High School 240.0 230.0

14 Larney Finney Lawrence High School 230.0 225.0

15 Landon Clarke Pittsburg High School 231.0 225.0

16 Trevor Widener Olathe East Hawks 235.0 225.0

17 Gabe Eddins Pioneers 237.8 205.0

18 Jack  Boetel Ottawa High School 241.4 205.0

19 GAGE BOYERT Basehor Linwood 222.2 175.0

20 Luis  Rivera Fort Scott High School 230.0 160.0

21 Ethan Lasiter Lansing High School 226.2 120.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

22 Cooper Wilson Staley High School 237.0 0.0

22 Broderick Wright Fort Scott High School 237.0 0.0

24 Tegan Stiles Fort Scott High School 239.0 0.0

25 Xavier Eddins Pioneers 239.6 0.0

26 Blake Tomasi Fort Scott High School 240.0 0.0

27 SAM SCOTT Washburn Rural 241.4 0.0

Men's 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Canton Fitzmaurice Chanute High School 238.0 1275.0 10

2 Eric Penner Mill Valley High School 230.9 1145.0 8

3 Evan Stull Olathe East Hawks 235.0 1055.0 6

4 Kyle McFadden Concordia 233.0 1035.0 4

5 Sam Walters Ottawa High School 223.7 1000.0 2

6 Larney Finney Lawrence High School 230.0 1000.0 1

7 Ja'hir Johnson Lawrence High School 230.0 980.0 0

8 Tobias Thompson Ottawa High School 230.4 925.0 0

9 Derek Furguson Shawnee Mission North High School 242.0 925.0 0

10 Gabe Myers Ottawa High School 226.3 910.0 0

11 Gabe Eddins Pioneers 237.8 870.0 0

12 Adam Wright Fort Scott High School 240.0 850.0 0

13 Keegan Wink Staley High School 221.0 840.0 0

14 Trevor Widener Olathe East Hawks 235.0 825.0 0

15 Landon Clarke Pittsburg High School 231.0 790.0 0

16 Jack  Boetel Ottawa High School 241.4 755.0 0

17 Noah Wilson Gardner Edgerton High School 236.2 750.0 0

18 Broderick Wright Fort Scott High School 237.0 735.0 0

19 SAM SCOTT Washburn Rural 241.4 700.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

20 GAGE BOYERT Basehor Linwood 222.2 655.0 0

21 Blake Tomasi Fort Scott High School 240.0 645.0 0

22 Luis  Rivera Fort Scott High School 230.0 555.0 0

23 Jase Kinnaman Holden High School 241.0 540.0 0

24 Cooper Wilson Staley High School 237.0 430.0 0

25 Xavier Eddins Pioneers 239.6 400.0 0

26 Ethan Lasiter Lansing High School 226.2 395.0 0

27 Tegan Stiles Fort Scott High School 239.0 215.0 0

Men's 242.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

11 Canton Fitzmaurice Chanute High School 238.0 5.357

27 Eric Penner Mill Valley High School 230.9 4.959

51 Evan Stull Olathe East Hawks 235.0 4.489

54 Sam Walters Ottawa High School 223.7 4.47

56 Kyle McFadden Concordia 233.0 4.442

61 Larney Finney Lawrence High School 230.0 4.348

70 Ja'hir Johnson Lawrence High School 230.0 4.261

85 Gabe Myers Ottawa High School 226.3 4.021

87 Tobias Thompson Ottawa High School 230.4 4.015

103 Derek Furguson Shawnee Mission North High School 242.0 3.822

105 Keegan Wink Staley High School 221.0 3.801

117 Gabe Eddins Pioneers 237.8 3.659

127 Adam Wright Fort Scott High School 240.0 3.542

129 Trevor Widener Olathe East Hawks 235.0 3.511

139 Landon Clarke Pittsburg High School 231.0 3.42

145 Noah Wilson Gardner Edgerton High School 236.2 3.175

146 Jack  Boetel Ottawa High School 241.4 3.128



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

148 Broderick Wright Fort Scott High School 237.0 3.101

157 GAGE BOYERT Basehor Linwood 222.2 2.948

159 SAM SCOTT Washburn Rural 241.4 2.9

167 Blake Tomasi Fort Scott High School 240.0 2.688

177 Luis  Rivera Fort Scott High School 230.0 2.413

185 Jase Kinnaman Holden High School 241.0 2.241

194 Cooper Wilson Staley High School 237.0 1.814

198 Ethan Lasiter Lansing High School 226.2 1.746

201 Xavier Eddins Pioneers 239.6 1.669

212 Tegan Stiles Fort Scott High School 239.0 0.9


